TBA 500
Multi-stage, Self-Priming
Centrifugal Pump
200 Newsome Drive
Yorktown, VA 23693
1-800-535-4243
TBA503 A/1X-C/A3

housing, upgraded
mechanical seals
Model Designation
Capacity USGPM 60 70 80 90 100
Model  Ft HP Ft HP Ft HP Ft HP Ft HP
TBA501  205 12 180 11 156 9 134 8 97 7
TBA502  383 19 321 17 287 16 233 15 173 13
TBA503 Flange size 540 28 478 26 402 24 321 21 237 17
TBA504 Inlet : 4” 711 36 623 34 528 30 425 27 307 23
TBA505 Outlet : 2” 882 46 774 41 654 37 531 33 386 27
TBA506  - - 910 48 782 43 635 37 450 33
TBA507  - - - - 903 50 725 44 520 37
TBA508  - - - - - - 840 50 600 42
NPSH FT 3.8 4.1 4.4 4.7 5.1